Lighting Design Manufacturing Service
Datasheet
Edixeon® RGB Series
High Power LEDs
Copyright © 2012 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.   version :  8
Edixeon® RGB emitters are one of the highest flux LEDs
in the world by Edison Opto. It is designed to satisfy

X5
Dimension
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
EF Edixeon® Federal E Emitter RTB RGB 3 chips 1 1W L
Lambertan
(140o)
S Star G
Low Slug with
Lambertian
E Low Slug with Flat Lens
X6
Housing Item
X7 ~ X8
Serial Number
X9
Shape Item
X10
Serial Number
X11
Thickness
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
A White -1 - - A Star W White 10 1.0mm
C Black - 2 B Square(25x25mm) G Green 16 1.6mm
C Square(25x25mm) B Black 20 2.0mm
Environmental Compliance
Edixeon® RGB series are compliant to the Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive or RoHS.
The restricted materials including lead, mercury cadmium hexavalent chromium, polybrominated
biphenyls (PBB) and polybrominated diphenyl ether (PBDE) are not used in Edixeon® RGB series to
provide an environmentally friendly product to the customers.
General Information
Edixeon® RGB emitters are one of the highest flux LEDs in the world by Edison Opto. It is designed
to satisfy applications of Solid-State lighting. It is designed to have three chips in one package. It
has various colors for choice and can be independently controlled. More importantly, it can pass
reflow process.
Introduction
Lighting Design Manufacturing Service
Copyright © 2012 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 8 4
Mechanical Dimensions
EDERTB-1LC6
EDERTB-1GA1 / EDERTB-1LA1 / EDERTB-3GA1
 Lens
Housing
Lead
 Lens
Housing
Lead
Figure 1. Edixeon® RGB series dimensions
Lighting Design Manufacturing Service
Copyright © 2012 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 8 5
EDERTB-1EA1
Figure 2. Edixeon® RGB series dimensions
Lead
Housing
Lens
Notes:
1. All dimensions are in mm.
2. Lambertian and side emitting series slug has polarity as anode.
3. It is important that the slug can’t contact aluminum surface. It is strongly recommended that there should coat a
uniform electrically isolated heat dissipation film on the aluminum surface.
EDERTB-1LA1-R
 Lens
Housing
Lead
Figure 3. Edixeon® RGB series dimensions
14.50 1.05
2.70
6.50